
Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 18

4/3/2022 3:49:32 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.1 SUDBURY QUINT AAUT 96 |||||| |99 00598 |
3.3 PEAY HAYLIE ALDIUT 96 |||||| |19 40152 |
5.3 KINDER CHRIS AAUT 95 |||||| |11 14292 |
5.2 FOGARTY AUBREY BUT 93 |||||| |05 15416 |
6.3 OTTESEN STEVE M AAUT 92 |||||| |97 00770 |
2.1 COOK TYELI P ALDIUT 92 |||||| |21 14765 |
6.4 BACHMAN BRUCE ASVUT 91 |||||| |52 00702 |
5.4 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 90 |||||| |52 06412 |
2.4 COOK TYE AUT 90 |||||| |20 73947 |
2.3 FOSTER ZACHARY N AUT 90 |||||| |14 16777 |
3.4 PIERCE KOOPER BUT 89 |||||| |18 50891 |
3.2 PEAY JARED B AUT 89 |||||| |19 40124 |
2.5 COOK DAXTON ASJUT 87 |||||| |20 73949 |
6.1 SCOTT MICHAEL AUT 84 |||||| |16 25733 |
2.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 84 |||||| |83 00790 |
3.1 PEAY BRADLEY K BSJUT 82 |||||| |19 40151 |
5.5 SUDBURY JOE JR BUT 79 |||||| |89 05648 |
6.2 DUVALL TANJE D DLDIUT 77|||||| |18 55796 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 27

4/3/2022 3:49:21 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
4.1 SUDBURY QUINT AAUT 100 |||||| |99 00598 |
6.3 OTTESEN STEVE M AAUT 99 |||||| |97 00770 |
6.1 SCOTT MICHAEL AUT 99 |||||| |16 25733 |
4.4 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 99 |||||| |52 06412 |
3.2 PEAY JARED B AUT 99 |||||| |19 40124 |
4.3 KINDER CHRIS AAUT 98 |||||| |11 14292 |
4.2 FOGARTY AUBREY AAUT 98 |||||| |05 15416 |
5.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 97 |||||| |83 00790 |
3.3 PEAY HAYLIE ALDIUT 97 |||||| |19 40152 |
2.3 FOSTER ZACHARY N AUT 97 |||||| |14 16777 |
2.1 COOK TYELI P ALDIUT 97 |||||| |21 14765 |
6.2 DUVALL TANJE D CLDIUT 96 |||||| |18 55796 |
3.5 PIERCE KOOPER BUT 96 |||||| |18 50891 |
2.5 COOK DAXTON AASJUT 96 |||||| |20 73949 |
2.4 COOK TYE AUT 95 |||||| |20 73947 |
6.4 BACHMAN BRUCE BSVUT 94 |||||| |52 00702 |
1.1 PEARCE SCOTT H BUT 93 |||||| |20 69033 |
1.4 PEARCE KATRINA DLDIUT 90|||||| |20 69032 |
3.1 PEAY BRADLEY K BSJUT 89 |||||| |19 40151 |
2.2 SUMMERS CACHE BSJUT 86 |||||| |NW 00011 |
4.5 SUDBURY JOE JR BUT 82 |||||| |89 05648 |
5.3 HICKS ROBERT BUT 81 |||||| |NW 00010 |
5.5 GREEN ALAN F BSVUT 79 |||||| |22 09187 |
3.4 PIERCE CINDY L DLDIUT 73|||||| |21 13898 |
1.3 HARDY RUSTY M BUT 73 |||||| |21 20376 |
1.5 MEENDERINK MICHAEL A DVTUT 71|||||| |21 18311 |
1.2 HARDY JESSICA L BLDIUT 62 |||||| |21 20375 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 26

4/3/2022 3:49:07 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 23.5
  .   .   . 24. 19. FromTo

5.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 22SVUT 94|||||| |83 00790 |
1.1 PEARCE SCOTT H 20UT 94|||||| |20 69033 |
3.2 PEAY JARED B 23.5UT 92|||||| |19 40124 |
2.3 KINDER CHRIS 27UT 92 |||||| |11 14292 |
2.1 SUDBURY QUINT 27UT 92 |||||| |99 00598 |
6.4 COOK TYELI P 21.5LDIUT 91|||||| |21 14765 |
6.1 PEAY BRADLEY K 19.5SJUT 91|||||| |19 40151 |
4.1 SCOTT MICHAEL 26.5UT 91 |||||| |16 25733 |
4.3 COOK TYE 27UT 90 |||||| |20 73947 |
3.1 FOSTER ZACHARY N 25UT 90 |||||| |14 16777 |
4.4 BACHMAN BRUCE 26SVUT 88 |||||| |52 00702 |
4.2 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 88 |||||| |97 00770 |
3.3 PEAY HAYLIE 24LDIUT 88 |||||| |19 40152 |
5.2 HICKS ROBERT 20UT 87|||||| |NW 00010 |
1.3 HARDY RUSTY M 20UT 86|||||| |21 20376 |
2.2 FOGARTY AUBREY 27UT 84 |||||| |05 15416 |
6.5 DUVALL TANJE D 19.5LDIUT 83|||||| |18 55796 |
4.5 COOK DAXTON 27SJUT 83 |||||| |20 73949 |
3.4 PIERCE KOOPER 25UT 83 |||||| |18 50891 |
1.4 PEARCE KATRINA 19LDIUT 81|||||| |20 69032 |
2.4 SUDBURY JOE SR 26VTUT 78 |||||| |52 06412 |
6.3 PIERCE CINDY L 19LDIUT 76|||||| |21 13898 |
2.5 SUDBURY JOE JR 27UT 75 |||||| |89 05648 |
6.2 GREEN ALAN F 20SVUT 67|||||| |22 09187 |
1.5 MEENDERINK MICHAEL A 20VTUT 62|||||| |21 18311 |
1.2 HARDY JESSICA L 19LDIUT 60|||||| |21 20375 |


